Day
01/01/2024
02/01/2024
03/01/2024
04/01/2024
05/01/2024
06/01/2024
07/01/2024
08/01/2024
09/01/2024
10/01/2024
11/01/2024
12/01/2024
13/01/2024
14/01/2024
15/01/2024
16/01/2024
17/01/2024
18/01/2024
19/01/2024
20/01/2024
21/01/2024
22/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
26/01/2024
27/01/2024
28/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
31/01/2024
01/02/2024
02/02/2024
03/02/2024
04/02/2024
05/02/2024
06/02/2024
07/02/2024
08/02/2024
09/02/2024
10/02/2024
11/02/2024
12/02/2024
13/02/2024
14/02/2024
15/02/2024
16/02/2024
17/02/2024
18/02/2024
19/02/2024

Domain
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu

Positive
36
35
38
37
35
37
35
38
36
37
48
60
63
65
57
66
64
64
64
56
57
57
64
65

150
90
74
66
59
68
81
80
78
81
80
81
56
53
87
73
73
74
64

103
96
88
84
89
88
88

Negative
0
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Total
36
35
38
37
35
37
35
38
36
37
48
60
63
65
57
67
64
64
64
56
57
57
64
65

150
90
74
66
59
68
81
80
78
81
80
81
56
53
87
73
73
74
64

103
96
88
84
90
88
88

ErrorRate
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
1,49%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
1,11%
0,00%
0,00%

Note



20/02/2024
21/02/2024
22/02/2024
23/02/2024
24/02/2024
25/02/2024
26/02/2024
27/02/2024
28/02/2024
29/02/2024
01/03/2024
02/03/2024
03/03/2024
04/03/2024
05/03/2024
06/03/2024
07/03/2024
08/03/2024
09/03/2024
10/03/2024
11/03/2024
12/03/2024
13/03/2024
14/03/2024
15/03/2024
16/03/2024
17/03/2024
18/03/2024
19/03/2024
20/03/2024
21/03/2024
22/03/2024
23/03/2024
24/03/2024
25/03/2024
26/03/2024
27/03/2024
28/03/2024
29/03/2024
30/03/2024
31/03/2024

easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu
easybox-iconto.api.obp.sia.eu

87
113
115
115
116
115
116
116
116
114
116
114
116
114
116
112
116
118
116
113
115

99

99
106
123
121
121
114
112

84

84

90

83

92

85

85

83

86

82

86

82

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0DO0D0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0OOO0OO R, OO0 Oo

87
113
115
116
116
115
116
116
116
114
116
114
116
114
116
112
116
118
116
113
115
99
99
106
123
121
121
114
112
84
84
90
83
92
85
85
83
86
82
86
82

0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,86%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%





